Castle Fields Pre-School

Term dates Sept 2024 – July 2025

Autumn Term 2024

PD Days Monday 2nd September 2023 and Tuesday 3rd September 2024

Children in session Wednesday 4th September 2024
Half term Monday 28th October – Friday 08th November 2024
Term ends Friday 20th December 2024
Christmas Party Friday 20th December 2024


Spring Term 2025

PD Day Monday 06th January 2025

Children in Session Tuesday 07th January 2025
Half term Monday 17th February 2025 – Friday 21st February 2025
Term ends Friday 04th April 2025


Summer Term 2025

PD Days Monday 21st and Tuesday 22nd July 2025
Bank holiday 05th & 26th May 2025

Children in Session Tuesday 22nd April 2025
Half term Monday 26th May 2025 – Friday 30th May 2025
Term ends Friday 18th July 2025

End of term graduations Monday 21st July 2025 (10.30am - 11.30am)
Family Summer Picnic Monday 21st July 2025 (12 noon – 1.00pm)


